Members of Parents Teacher Association

INCUMBENT

Chairman

Secretary/Parent

Member/Parent

Member/Teacher
Member/Teacher

Member/Teacher

NAME
Damandeep
Sharma
Bhupinder Singh

Talwinder Kaur

Gagandeep Kaur
Jaspreet Grewal

Bhupinder Singh

CONTACT

NO

9814914143

9356203500

8146499559

9464990876
9814561212

8146022227

EMAIL I.D/ Address

Sarpanch, Ladian Khurd
Ludhiana

Subhash Nagar, Jodhewal
Basti

VPO Bagga Khurd
Ludhiana

Village Jassian Ludhiana
29-F Gurdev nagar
Ludhiana

VPO Bhatha Dhua
Jagroan



