Members of Parents Teacher Association				
	INCUMBENT	NAME	CONTACT NO	EMAIL I.D/ Address
1	Chairman	Damandeep Sharma	9814914143	Sarpanch, Ladian Khurd Ludhiana
2	Secretary/Parent	Bhupinder Singh	9356203500	Subhash Nagar, Jodhewal Basti
3	Member/Parent	Talwinder Kaur	8146499559	VPO Bagga Khurd Ludhiana
4	Member/Teacher	Gagandeep Kaur	9464990876	Village Jassian Ludhiana
5	Member/Teacher	Jaspreet Grewal	9814561212	29-F Gurdev nagar Ludhiana
6	Member/Teacher	Bhupinder Singh	8146022227	VPO Bhatha Dhua Jagroan